Round 4

#  Aff
279
327
294
173
258
319
177
175
179
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Varsity Parliamentary Debate

Neg
307
282
317
281
301
280
288
265
321

Room
E-2
N3-209
N3-210
N3-211
N3-212
N5-102
N5-103
N6-104
N6-203

Start: 3:00 PM

Judge

Bagula, Fabiola

Rong, Andy

Powell, Jacob

Pablo Harris, Sarahi
Ng, Kwai

Krishnan, Satish
Bocquet, Dorig

Buck Kachaluba, Sarah

DeCracker, Allison

The above debaters are either undefeated or have a single loss

Only these debaters will be debating in Round 4
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