Round 4	Varsity Parliamentary Debate	Start: 3:00 PM
---------	------------------------------	----------------

#	Aff	Neg	Room	Judge
	279	307	E-2	Bagula, Fabiola
	327	282	N3-209	Rong, Andy
	294	317	N3-210	Powell, Jacob
	173	281	N3-211	Pablo Harris, Sarahi
	258	301	N3-212	Ng, Kwai
	319	280	N5-102	Krishnan, Satish
	177	288	N5-103	Bocquet, Dorig
	175	265	N6-104	Buck Kachaluba, Sarah
	179	321	N6-203	DeCracker, Allison

The above debaters are either undefeated or have a single loss

Only these debaters will be debating in Round 4